Election: 2017 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: LEAF RIVER(Voter Turnout: 35% - Total Registered Voters: 763)

Contest: PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF LEAF RIVER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Josh Lamping (IND) 72 100

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF LEAF RIVER 4-year term

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert E. Wilcox (IND) 61 31.28
Cheryl Newcomer (IND) 57 29.23
Ben Wagner (IND) 54 27.69
Jacklyn Flick (IND) 23 11.79

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF LEAF RIVER Unexpired 2-year term

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR LEAF RIVER TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
L. 'Tobe' Hagemann (IND) 244 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK LEAF RIVER TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Sandra Theden (IND) 243 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR LEAF RIVER TOWNSHIP

pagel1l/4



Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Michael Flick (NON) 220 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER LEAF RIVER TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Anthony A. Peterson (IND) 141 53.01
Paul Bral (IND) 125 46.99

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES LEAF RIVER TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Joe Kielsmeier Sr. (IND) 187 21.57
Gene Miller (IND) 184 21.22
Kurt Edler (IND) 177 20.42
Tyler Wiltfang (IND) 167 19.26
Gina Louise Miller (IND) 152 17.53

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jeffrey C. Wilmarth (NON) 3 50
Judson W. Griffith (NON) 2 33.33
Jordan Auker (NON) 1 16.67

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE BERTOLET MEMORIAL LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Patricia Harris (NON) 207 34.56
Mollie Krecklow (NON) 201 33.56
David W. Sheely (NON) 191 31.89

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 3 25
Jill Grennan (NON) 3 25
Susan O'Neil (NON) 3 25
David Conley (NON) 3 25

page2/4



Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Jill Grennan (NON) 3 25
Susan O'Neil (NON) 3 25
David Conley (NON) 3 25
Richard Pleniewicz (NON) 3 25

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION BYRON CUSD NO. 226

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Christine Lynde (NON) 3 33.33
Jeff Milburn (NON) 3 33.33
D.J. Mumma (NON) 3 33.33

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert DeVries (NON) 177 29.02
Joel Ludwig (NON) 161 26.39
William P. Braker (NON) 159 26.07
Jeff Becker (NON) 113 18.52
No Candidate (NON) 0 0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Robert DeVries (NON) 177 29.02
Joel Ludwig (NON) 161 26.39
William P. Braker (NON) 159 26.07
Jeff Becker (NON) 113 18.52
No Candidate (NON) 0 0

Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #519

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Steven Jennings (NON) 136 28.75
Pennie Groezinger (NON) 126 26.64
Douglas Block (NON) 116 24.52
Joe M. Kanosky (NON) 95 20.08

page 3/4



Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name
Angelique Bodine (NON)
Marlana Dokken (NON)
Paul Gorski (NON)
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)
John M. Nelson (NON)
Jennifer Ray (NON)
Robin Castillo (NON)

Total Votes

OFRRPRRPREPNN

Vote %
25

25
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name
Angelique Bodine (NON)
Marlana Dokken (NON)
Paul Gorski (NON)
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)
John M. Nelson (NON)
Jennifer Ray (NON)
Robin Castillo (NON)

Total Votes

ORRPRRPRRELPNN

Vote %
25

25

12.5
12.5
12.5
125

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name
Thomas Brooks (NON)
Connie Shannon (NON)
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)
Jerry Norman (NON)

Total Votes

189
114
108
105

Vote %
36.63
22.09
20.93
20.35

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name
Aaron Vincer (NON)
Steve Patterson (NON)
Brad Auker (NON)

Total Votes
3
2
1

Vote %
50
33.33
16.67

page 4/4


http://www.tcpdf.org

