Election: 2017 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2017-04-04 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 33480

Ballots Cast: 7362 Voter Turnout: 22% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: LEAF RIVER(Voter Turnout: 35% - Total Registered Voters: 763)

Contest: PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF LEAF RIVER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Josh Lamping (IND) 72 100

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF LEAF RIVER 4-year term

 Candidate Name
 Total Votes
 Vote %

 Robert E. Wilcox (IND)
 61
 31.28

 Cheryl Newcomer (IND)
 57
 29.23

 Ben Wagner (IND)
 54
 27.69

 Jacklyn Flick (IND)
 23
 11.79

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF LEAF RIVER Unexpired 2-year term

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR LEAF RIVER TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % L. 'Tobe' Hagemann (IND) 244 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK LEAF RIVER TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Sandra Theden (IND) 243 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR LEAF RIVER TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael Flick (NON)	220	100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER LEAF RIVER TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Anthony A. Peterson (IND)	141	53.01
Paul Bral (IND)	125	46.99

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES LEAF RIVER TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Joe Kielsmeier Sr. (IND)	187	21.57
Gene Miller (IND)	184	21.22
Kurt Edler (IND)	177	20.42
Tyler Wiltfang (IND)	167	19.26
Gina Louise Miller (IND)	152	17.53

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jeffrey C. Wilmarth (NON)	3	50
Judson W. Griffith (NON)	2	33.33
Jordan Auker (NON)	1	16.67

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE BERTOLET MEMORIAL LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Patricia Harris (NON)	207	34.56
Mollie Krecklow (NON)	201	33.56
David W. Sheely (NON)	191	31.89

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Richard Pleniewicz (NON)	3	25
Jill Grennan (NON)	3	25
Susan O'Neil (NON)	3	25
David Conley (NON)	3	25

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE BYRON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jill Grennan (NON)	3	25
Susan O'Neil (NON)	3	25
David Conley (NON)	3	25
Richard Pleniewicz (NON)	3	25

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION BYRON CUSD NO. 226

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Christine Lynde (NON)	3	33.33
Jeff Milburn (NON)	3	33.33
D.J. Mumma (NON)	3	33.33

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert DeVries (NON)	177	29.02
Joel Ludwig (NON)	161	26.39
William P. Braker (NON)	159	26.07
Jeff Becker (NON)	113	18.52
No Candidate (NON)	0	0

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION FORRESTVILLE VALLEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Robert DeVries (NON)	177	29.02
Joel Ludwig (NON)	161	26.39
William P. Braker (NON)	159	26.07
Jeff Becker (NON)	113	18.52
No Candidate (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES ILLINOIS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #519

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steven Jennings (NON)	136	28.75
Pennie Groezinger (NON)	126	26.64
Douglas Block (NON)	116	24.52
Joe M. Kanosky (NON)	95	20.08

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Angelique Bodine (NON)	2	25
Marlana Dokken (NON)	2	25
Paul Gorski (NON)	1	12.5
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)	1	12.5
John M. Nelson (NON)	1	12.5
Jennifer Ray (NON)	1	12.5
Robin Castillo (NON)	0	0

Contest: TRUSTEES ROCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT #511

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Angelique Bodine (NON)	2	25
Marlana Dokken (NON)	2	25
Paul Gorski (NON)	1	12.5
Neeley A. Erickson (NON)	1	12.5
John M. Nelson (NON)	1	12.5
Jennifer Ray (NON)	1	12.5
Robin Castillo (NON)	0	0

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (LEE, OGLE AND

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Thomas Brooks (NON)	189	36.63
Connie Shannon (NON)	114	22.09
Kyran Wagenecht (NON)	108	20.93
Jerry Norman (NON)	105	20.35

Contest: COMMISSIONER BYRON FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Aaron Vincer (NON)	3	50
Steve Patterson (NON)	2	33.33
Brad Auker (NON)	1	16.67